
 

                                        

 

 

 
THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED  

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

FACT-PD ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, UDYOGAMANDAL- 683501, KOCHI, KERALA  

 E-mail: anand.s@factltd.com /jayakumarp@factltd.com, Website: www.fact.co.in 

Phone: 0484-2568674 / 2568123 

 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

 
Online competitive two bid tenders are invited for the following work  through CPP portal 

www.eprocure.gov.in. The complete bidding process will be online (e-tendering) only. All the 

notifications, Time extension, Corrigendum, Addendum etc. if any, regarding this tenders 

hereafter will be hosted in the CPP and FACT website only and will not be published in 

newspapers.  

 

1. Renovation of C Flat Quarters- Phase I-Three Block-18 Quaters in FACT 

Udyogamandal Township, as per tender conditions. 

 

               Tender No     : 03009/2023-2024/E28720                e-tender ID   : 2023_FACT_787936_1 

 

 

Last date & time for submission of bids:  18.01.224 at 11:00 hrs. 
 

Date:  29.12.2023                                                                                                                              sd/- 

                                                                                                                                                               AGM(Mat)C            

   

 



 

                                     

 

 

    

 

 

 

�द फ�ट�लाइज़स� एड केिमक�स �ावनकोर िलिमटेड 

(भारत सरकार का उ�म) 

फे�ट-पीड" #शासिनक भवन, उ�ोगमडंल- 683501, को'ची, केरला 
ई-मेल: : : anand.s@factltd.com /jayakumarp@factltd.com, वेबसाइट: www.fact.co.in 

फोन: 0484-2568674 / 2568123 

   

 

ई - िन+वदा आमं-ण सचूना 
 

सी पी पी पोट�ल www.eprocure.gov.in  के मा0यम से िन2निल3खत काय5 के िलए ऑनलाइन #ित7पध9 

दो बोली िन+वदाएं आम+ं-त क; जाती ह>। परू" बोली #�@या केवल ऑनलाइन (ई-टBडCरंग) होगी। इसके 

बाद इस िन+वदा के सबंधं मB सभी सचूनाएं, समय +व7तार, श+ुEप-, पCरिशF आ�द य�द कोई हG, केवल सी 

पी पी पोट�ल और एफ ए सी ट" वेबसाइट पर हो7ट �कए जाएंगे और समाचार प-G मB #कािशत नह"ं 

�कए जाएंगे। 

 

1. िन+वदा शत5 के अनसुार, फे�ट उ�ोगमडंल टाउनिशप के सी Jलटै �वाट�र- चरण I -              

तीन Lलॉक-18 �वाट�र का नवीनीकरण। 

 

  िन+वदा स.ं : 03009/2023-2024/E28720       ई-िन+वदा आई ड" : 2023_FACT_787936_1 

 

बोिलयां जमा करने क; अिंतम ितिथ और समय: 18.01.2024 को 11.00 बजे। 

 

     

 

 

(ह) 

स म # (सा) 

     

�दनांक: 29.12.2023              

 

 

 
 

 



@mm
c-.rfr t'qarc-Esfqt
PIONEERS IN PROGRESS

t< rt61*1 que i;k+w qrqq-+ir ffis
THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LTD.

(r{RT {I.fi{ sr :ffq) (A Government of lndia Enterprise)

tiif1d {Frid,r, qii{, 3fuq{, Effi1 - 663 sot, il,+ {F-r, lrf{d
Regd oflce Eoor Udyogamanda, Koch-683501, Kerala Stale, nda Websle \/,,!!v facl co fCN:124129K1"1943c0000371

0300 9 / 2023 -202 4 / E287 20
Renovation of C Flat Quarters- Phase l-Three Block-18 Quarters in

FACT Udyogamandal Township.
Item rate

Rs. 1,00,000/-
5 Months
8 Months
Nil.
78.0 7.202 4, 1 1 : 00 : 0 0 H rs

L9.01..2024, 11:00:00 Hrs.

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

Encrypted Competitive rate, Single stage Two Bid Tenders containing the NAME OF

WORK and TENDER REFERENCE NUMBER are invited from reliable and experienced

contractors of sound financial standing by the Assistant General Manager (Materials)-

Contracts, Materials dept., FACT. Tenders received will be opened online on the due date and
time. Tender details are given below.

1. Tender No
2. Name of Work

3. Nature of Contract
4. Earnest Money Deposit
6. Validity of Tender
7. Period of Contract
B. Document Fee
9. Last Date & time to upload

of e-Tender
10. Date, Time and Opening

OfTechnical Bid

Notes:-

1.

4.
5.

6.

Details of Tender are available at e-procuremcnt platform https;//eprocure.gov.in.
Offers submitted other than on-line mode shall not be accepted. Time extensions,
Corrigendums, Addendums etc ifany, will be hosted in the CPP e-procurement and FACT

website only and will not bc publishcd in ncwspapers. l'he bidders are requested to visit
the website regularly for corrigendums, addendums, time extensions etc, if any.
All bidders shall be registered under GST and shall furnish their Rcgistration documents
along with their Part-l Technical bids, Bids of parties not registered are likcly to bc
rejected without assigning reasons,
The bidders shall comply with the prevailing statutory ESI/PF regulations for the
employees engaged by them.
Tenders not accompanied by EMD/uxemption certificatc shall be rejected.
'fhe right to accept the lowest or any other tender rests with FACT.

Contact details :

Tender details c-Tender Heloline
Phone: 0484-2568123,0484-2568674 | Name: Mr, Ajino Anandh
Email:jdlakunarp@fadltd,eeD, Phone: 0484-2568374/9497334230
anand.s@factltd.com Email: ajinoanandh@gmail.com

Date:28.\2.2023

signature: fuP
Designation: nEIt,,l(ua0C
Material Dept, FACT


	ADVT_ENG (4).pdf (p.1)
	ADVT E28720.pdf (p.2-3)
	NITE28720.pdf (p.4)

